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Part 1 – Lectures & Tutorials 

Tuesday, 23.04.2024 Welcome and Presentation 

 Aaron Nichols 

 

Tuesday, 30.04.2024  QGIS Exercise 1 

    David Duran, Aaron Nichols  

 

Tuesday, 07.05.2024  QGIS Exercise 2 

David Duran, Aaron Nichols 

 

Tuesday, 14.05.2024  QGIS Exercise 3 

    David Duran, Aaron Nichols 

 

Tuesday, 21.05.2024  Open-Source Design Software 

Aaron Nichols 

 

Tuesday, 28.05.2024  Supplemental Visualization Techniques 

Aaron Nichols 

 

Tuesday, 04.06.2024  Design Principles 

Anthony Ferri 

 

Tuesday, 11.06.2024   No Class 
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Part 2 – Homework Submission & Discussion 

 

Tuesday, 18.06.2024  Homework Submission 1 & Discussion 

    Benjamin Büttner, David Duran, Ana Rivas 

 

Tuesday, 25.06.2024  Homework Submission 2 & Discussion 

    Benjamin Büttner, David Duran, Aaron Nichols 

     

Tuesday, 02.07.2024  No Class 

 

Tuesday, 09.07.2024  No Class 

 

Tuesday, 16.07.2024  Homework Submission 3 & Discussion 

Benjamin Büttner, David Duran, Aaron Nichols 

     

 

Contact: 

Name:   Aaron Nichols / David Duran 

E-Mail:  aaron.nichols@tum.de / david.duran@tum.de 

Room:   0371 
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